6. Ochsenweidschiessen 2024 Einzelrangliste

Standgemeinschaft Ochsenweid 07.09.2024 - 14.09.2024
Ochsenweidstich - Kat A

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
1 Miggler Hans 1946 SV Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere ~ FW 98 1.00
2 Vollenweider Josef 1955V  Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schitzengesellsch ~ FW 98
3 Dobler Adolf 1957 V  Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft Std 98
4  Speck Markus 1976 S  Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft Std 98
5 Sprenger Patrick 1976 S  Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein Std 98
6 Schudel Reto 1977 S  Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft Std 98
7 Signer Franz jun 1979 E Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft Std 98
8 Probst Richard 1985 E Heiden, Feldschiitzen Std 98
9 Walser Lukas 1989 E Oberegg, Feldschiitzen Std 98
10 Stadler Markus 1990 E  Kornberg, Feldschiitzenverein Std 98
11 Fischer Toni 1947 SV Alterswil-Egg, Militdrschitzenverein FW 97
12 Débeli Hansruedi 1955V Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen FW 97
13 Bréndle Leo 1958 V. Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiizenvere ~ FW 97
14 Breitenmoser Georg 1959V  Bitschwil, Schutzengesellschaft Std 97
15 Knupp Rolf 1969 S  Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiizenvere ~ Std 97
16 Rutz Martin 1970 S  Nollen, Militdrschitzenverein Std 97
17 Wagner Peter 1970 S  Oberriet, Feldschitzenverein Std 97
18 Bollhalder Roman 1978 S  Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft Std 97
19 Firer Max 1986 E  Oberegg, Feldschiitzen Std 97
20 Nuesch Walter 1941 SV Balgach-Rebstein, Schitzenverein FW 96
21 Ulmann Bruno 1953 SV Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft Std 96
22  Muheim Karl 1959V Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen FW 96
23 Mader Max 1960 V  Orechbiel, Schitzenverein Std 96
24  Abler Ingmar 1962 V  Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft Std 96
25 Meier Martin 1963V  Ochsenweid, Schitzenverein Std 96
26 Schéfer Fritz 1968 S  St. Gallen, Feldschitzengesellschaftde ~ Std 96
27 Knupp Rita 1971 S Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiizenvere ~ Std 96
28 Fliick Stefan 1984 E  Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schiitzenverein Std 96
29 Zellweger Reto 1987 E  Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schiitzenverein Std 96
30 Kressig Jan 1988 E  Sennwald, Schiitzenverein Std 96
31 Gehrig Arnold 1951 SV Butschwil, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 95
32 Zogg Heinz 1953 SV Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein FW 95
33 Thir Peter 1954 SV Rorschacherberg, Schiitzengesellschal  FW 95
34 Zihlmann Urs 1955V  Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsch ~ FW 95
35 Raéss Sepp 1966 S  Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein Std 95
36 Biichler Urs 1967 S  Oberrindal, Militdrschitzenverein Std 95
37 Scherrer Richard 1969 S  Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 95
38 Knechtle Martin 1976 S  Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein Std 95
39 Kiinzli René 1978 S  Dietschwil, Schitzenverein Std 95
40 Kressig Flurin 1999 E  Sennwald, Schiitzenverein Std 95
41 Voppichler Stefan 1999 E Sennwald, Schitzenverein Std 95
42 Fontanive Claudio 1947 SV St. Gallen, Feldschitzengesellschaftde ~ FW 94
43 Kolb Oskar 1951 SV Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft FW 94
44 Mader Paul 1956 V  Dietschwil, Schiitzenverein Std 94
45 Manser Karl 1958 V  Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft Std 94
46 Gebert Urs 1960V Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen Std 94
47 Wagner Albert 1963V  Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen Std 94
48 Schlapfer Werner 1966 S  Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiizenvere ~ Std 94
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49 Keller Alfred
50 Sauter-Arpagaus Jules
51 Miiller Marcel
52 Hasler Lars
53 Brander Roger
54 Allenspach Michael
55 Heuberger Thomas
56 Weber Domenique
57 Brugger Peter
58 Bahler Bernhard
59 Scherrer Franz
60 Hohener Max
61 Speck Emil
62 Streule René
63 Gantenbein Ernst
64 Ramseier Markus
65 Hilber Stefan
66 Wickli Rudolf
67 Zahner Roger
68 Rusch Daniel
69 Klaus Pius
70 Frick Christoph
71 Bischof Pascal
72 Miiller Robin
73 Halg Andreas
74 Sonderegger Viktor
75 Graf Hansruedi
76 Artho Roger
77 Wessner Marcel
78 Gehrig Andreas
79 Hasler Josef
80 Rusch Hans
81 Scherrer René
82 Bamert Hanspeter
83 Frei Christoph
84 Keller David
85 Manser Fridolin
86 Fuchs Hanspeter
87 Koster Emil
88 Ammann Hubert
89 Heuberger Patrick
90 Isenring Ruth
91 Manser Peter
92 Wetter Franz
93 Rohner Ruth
94 Naef Fabienne
95 Hauser Alfred
96 Muralt Robert
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1966 S
1969 S
1977 S
1977 S
1978 S
1981 E
1985 E
1994 E
1943 SV
1948 SV
1948 SV
1948 SV
1954 SV
1957 V
1959 V
1964 V
1968 S
1971 S
1971 S
1977 S
1983 E
1987 E
1991 E
1993 E
1949 SV
1962 V
1967 S
1967 S
1985 E
1987 E
1943 SV
1955V
1958 V
1962 V
1964 V
1967 S
1950 SV
1955V
1959 V
1962 V
1988 E
1952 SV
1952 SV
1958 V
1971 S
1991 E
1942 SV
1955V

Verein

Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein
Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen

Stein, Schiitzenverein
Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schiitzenverein
Oberhelfenschwil, Feldschitzengesells
Heiden, Feldschiitzen
Niederbiren, Schiitzenverein
Kornberg, Feldschitzenverein
Birwinken, Schitzen

Marthalen, Militarschiessverein
Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein
Berneck, Schiitzengesellschaft
Clanx, Schiitzengesellschaft
Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft

Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederbiren, Schiitzenverein
Orechbdiel, Schitzenverein

Nollen, Militdrschiitzenverein
Oberrindal, Militarschiitzenverein
Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein
Orechbliel, Schiitzenverein
Oberrindal, Militarschiitzenverein
Kornberg, Feldschitzenverein
Goldach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Orechblel, Schiitzenverein
Oberegg, Feldschitzen

Heiden, Feldschiitzen

Marthalen, Militarschiessverein
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Bitschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Wittenbach, Schutzengesellschaft
Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Nollen, Militarschiitzenverein
Oberblren-Niederwil, Militarschiitzenve
Birwinken, Schitzen

Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Gonten, Infanterie Schuiitzenverein
Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Niederbiren, Schitzenverein
Ganterschwil, Militarschitzenverein
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein
Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein
Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Egnach-Romanshom, Schiitzengesells
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Spg Punkte
Std 94
Std 94
Std 94
Std 94
Std 94
Std 94
Std 94
Std 94
FW 93
Std 93
FW 93
FW 93
Std 93
FW 93
FW 93
Std 93
Std 93
Std 93
Std 93
Std 93
Std 93
Std 93
Std 93
Std 93
FW 92
FW 92
Std 92
Std 92
Std 92
Std 92
FW 91
FW 91
FW 91
FW 91
Std 91
Std 91
FW 90
Std 90
FW 90
Std 90
Std 920
FW 89
Std 89
Std 89
Std 89
Std 89
FW 88
FW 88
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6. Ochsenweidschiessen 2024 Einzelrangliste

Standgemeinschaft Ochsenweid 07.09.2024 - 14.09.2024
Ochsenweidstich - Kat A

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
97 Nagel Josef 1959V  Ganterschwil, Militarschiitzenverein FW 88
98 Wild Andreas 1962V  Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein Std 88
99 Steimer Horst 1939 SV St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesellschaftde ~ FW 87
100 Gadola Pius 1942 SV Gossau, Sportschiitzen FW 87
101 Hess Matthias 1985 E Wittenbach, Schutzengesellschaft Std 87
102 Hauser Bruno 1949 SV Goldach, Schitzengesellschaft FW 86
103 Haag Johann 1962V  Zuzwil, Schiitzenverein Std 86
104 Sonderegger Kurt 1967 S Oberegg, Feldschiutzen Std 86
105 Fassler Andreas 1980 E  Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein Std 86
106 Signer Robert 1948 SV Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen FW 84
107 Biichler Jakob 1959V  Oberrindal, Militdrschitzenverein Std 84
108 Rusch Marion 1968 S  Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein Std 84
109 Manser Albert 1951 SV Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein Std 83
110 Wieland Friedrich 1937 SV Wittenbach, Schutzengesellschaft Std 81
111 Miller Oliver 1961V  Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein FW 25
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